ETA 11/0030VGZ
PACKAGING
Box + CE paper + BIT
SPECIAL STEEL
Deep thread and high resistance
steel (fy,k = 1000 N/mm2) for excellent
tensile performance
CYLINDRICAL HEAD

MUT3156
2x
100x
ATVGZXAMK 1
ATVGZXAM01 1
ATVGZXAM02 1
ATVGZXAM03 1
ATVGZXAM04 1
HBS680 100
ATINTX30200 1
ATINTX40200 1
MUT3156 2
ATVGZVITE 2
7
TX30
VGZ7100 100 90
VGZ7140 140 130
VGZ7180 180 170
VGZ7220 220 210 25
VGZ7260 260 250
VGZ7300 300 290
VGZ7340 340 330
9
TX40
VGZ9160 160 150
VGZ9200 200 190
VGZ9240 240 230
VGZ9280 280 270
VGZ9320 320 310 25
VGZ9360 360 350
VGZ9400 400 390
VGZ9450 450 440
VGZ9500 500 490
Codes and dimensions
Template VGZ
 d1  [mm] code  L  [mm]  b  [mm] pcs/pckg
code description pcs/pckg